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U16 Minimes fém., Minimes fem. 12.11.2023 / 12:00
Length: 1.81km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 5055 Blanche Celia 2009 BEL LIAL MF 7:11
2 2973 KROMBACH Eva 2009 LUX CSL MF 7:24
3 2683 SCHILTZ Manon 2010 LUX CAEG MF 7:38
4 1147 SACKETT Verity 2010 GBR CELTIC MF 7:40
5 4230 WILWERT Alice 2009 LUX LIAL MF 7:43
6 3677 CHLECQ Ilaria 2009 LUX CAS MF 7:46
7 1399 BOSSUYT Mirjam 2009 BEL CSL MF 7:47
8 1245 LIBENS THEIN Li 2009 LUX FOLA MF 7:49
9 1829 BOUWMEISTER Julianne

Saartje
2010 NLD CSL MF 7:52

10 3728 BAUSTERT Margot 2010 LUX CAB MF 7:52
11 2474 WEIS June Lilly 2009 LUX CELTIC MF 7:57
12 5108 OVCHAROVA Agniia 2010 LUX CSL MF 8:00
13 1598 SCHOLER Julie 2009 LUX CELTIC MF 8:00
14 4242 CHARLESWORTH-VON

KUNITZKI-NEU Clara
2010 LUX LIAL MF 8:06

15 3428 SCHAACK Lynn 2009 LUX FOLA MF 8:08
16 1220 Tzankova  Darina 2010 BGR Trispeed MF 8:24
17 1162 KALMES Maud 2010 LUX CELTIC MF 8:25
18 3490 ROCHET Pénélope 2009 FRA LIAL MF 8:29
19 7937 KUFFER-HARDT Lou 2009 LUX FOLA MF 8:47
20 3616 VILLAIN Lény 2009 LUX CAD MF 8:48
21 4090 SCHMIT Vicky 2010 LUX CAB MF 8:50
22 4376 VICENTE-SANZ Julie 2010 FRA LIAL MF 8:58
23 1633 LUDOVICY Noah 2010 LUX CAPA MF 9:01
24 3650 ZEIMET Laura 2010 LUX CAD MF 9:02
25 1177 MYNERS Anna 2010 LUX CSL MF 9:06
26 4761 KERGER Jamie-Lynn 2010 LUX CAD MF 9:11
27 2632 MIRANDA GOMES Emma 2009 PRT CAB MF 9:14
28 1092 SYBERTZ Léonie Lou 2009 LUX CAD MF 9:32
29 4228 GONÇALVES RIBEIRO Sara 2010 PRT CAD MF 9:39
30 2975 KRÖGER Ava 2010 LUX CAB MF 9:41
31 4232 KITA Nella 2009 DEU LIAL MF 9:42
32 5191 CHU MALDONADO Carla

Valentina
2009 VEN CAB MF 9:46

2802 SCHEVERS Mara 2009 LUX CAS MF DNF
5171 LONGUMU Maeva 2010 FRA CAB MF DNS
1087 MAURO Lilou 2009 FRA FOLA MF DNS

U16 Minimes max + U18 Cadettes, CF, MM 12.11.2023 / 12:15
Length: 2.5km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 3022 JONES Miles 2010 LUX CSL MM 9:02
2 3917 GOERGEN Tim 2009 LUX CAEG MM 9:16
3 1853 KUPTSOV Vladislav 2009 LUX CSL MM 9:17
4 1881 STEINER Jan 2010 LUX CELTIC MM 9:20
5 3971 STEINER Tim 2010 LUX CELTIC MM 9:23
6 4266 FLEMING Ben 2009 LUX CSL MM 9:27
7 1216 LOPES Elena 2008 LUX CELTIC CF 9:30
8 2645 FRANTZ ESCALONA Enrique 2009 LUX CSL MM 9:39
9 2967 KRECKÉ Mex 2009 LUX CAD MM 9:43

10 2341 BEISSEL Antoine 2009 LUX CSL MM 9:44
11 3136 GOLDSCHMIDT Ben 2009 LUX CSL MM 9:56
12 2090 MOOG Paul 2010 LUX Trispeed MM 10:02
13 1836 BOCK Guillaume 2010 LUX CAEG MM 10:07
14 1098 GIBERT Térence 2010 FRA CSL MM 10:17
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U16 Minimes max + U18 Cadettes, CF, MM - Continuation 12.11.2023 / 12:15
Length: 2.5km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

15 3749 MULRENNAN Paul 2010 LUX CAD MM 10:17
16 3323 DE MENEZES CARVALHO

Gabriel
2010 PRT CAD MM 10:18

17 2424 KLEIN SCHLENTZ Bastien 2009 LUX CAD MM 10:19
18 7949 SALOMON Toni 2008 LUX LIAL CF 10:21
19 3797 BOSSUYT Esther 2007 BEL CSL CF 10:33
20 3784 HEMMEN Tun 2009 LUX CELTIC MM 10:42
21 4085 BORODKINE Ethan 2009 LUX CAS MM 10:43
22 4437 PETIT Charly 2010 BEL Trispeed MM 10:46
23 1405 BERENS Catherine 2007 LUX Trispeed CF 10:47
24 4354 FESSAGUET Sophie 2007 LUX CELTIC CF 10:49
25 2191 BIVER Pier 2010 LUX FOLA MM 10:52
26 2761 STEINER Noa 2008 LUX CELTIC CF 10:59
27 7936 BOUWMEISTER Yveline 2008 NLD CAEG CF 11:06
28 4222 PINTO Leo 2010 LUX CAEG MM 11:14
29 7939 CARVALHO ALVES Evan 2010 LUX CAB MM 11:15
30 1083 SCHAEFFER Andy 2010 LUX CAD MM 11:24
31 4947 WETZEL Louis 2010 LUX CSL MM 11:37
32 2389 LUDZACK Dean 2010 LUX CSL MM 11:41
33 2103 MOUSEL Sarah 2007 LUX TEAM X3M

SNOOZE
CF 11:42

34 4618 BOZEK Antoine 2010 SVK CAPA MM 11:43
35 5081 MYNERS Charles 2010 LUX CSL MM 11:48
36 3341 HEINTZ Tim 2010 LUX CAS MM 11:59
37 3267 TURPING Tom 2010 LUX Trispeed MM 12:00
38 3775 VERNARDOS Vasileios 2010 GRC CSL MM 12:01
39 2458 NEISES Jeanne 2008 LUX CAEG CF 12:01
40 4114 KINTZLÉ Leo 2009 LUX Trispeed MM 12:03
41 2066 HEYART Stella 2008 LUX CAEG CF 12:22
42 4235 WILWERT Charlotte 2008 LUX LIAL CF 12:34
43 4396 PEREDERIY Alina 2008 LUX CSL CF 12:39
44 2954 LOESCH Lilli 2007 LUX FOLA CF 12:42
45 5232 Schwartz Jonas 2009 LUX CAS MM 13:02
46 1184 CHANDELON Maria 2008 BEL CSL CF 13:05
47 1834 D'ALIMONTE Carlotta 2008 LUX CSL CF 13:21
48 4601 GRAF Emil 2010 DEU Trispeed MM 14:21
49 4521 MIRANDA CEPA Rita 2008 PRT CAD CF 16:29

4736 KEMMER Jason 2010 LUX CAEG MM DNF
4861 GRANGER Uyana Capucine 2008 LUX CELTIC CF DNS

U16 Minimes max + U18 Cadettes, Cadettes (from common event) 12.11.2023 / 12:15
Length: 2.5km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 1216 LOPES Elena 2008 LUX CELTIC CF 9:30
2 7949 SALOMON Toni 2008 LUX LIAL CF 10:21
3 3797 BOSSUYT Esther 2007 BEL CSL CF 10:33
4 1405 BERENS Catherine 2007 LUX Trispeed CF 10:47
5 4354 FESSAGUET Sophie 2007 LUX CELTIC CF 10:49
6 2761 STEINER Noa 2008 LUX CELTIC CF 10:59
7 7936 BOUWMEISTER Yveline 2008 NLD CAEG CF 11:06
8 2103 MOUSEL Sarah 2007 LUX TEAM X3M

SNOOZE
CF 11:42

9 2458 NEISES Jeanne 2008 LUX CAEG CF 12:01
10 2066 HEYART Stella 2008 LUX CAEG CF 12:22
11 4235 WILWERT Charlotte 2008 LUX LIAL CF 12:34
12 4396 PEREDERIY Alina 2008 LUX CSL CF 12:39
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U16 Minimes max + U18 Cadettes, Cadettes (from common event) - Continuation 12.11.2023 / 12:15
Length: 2.5km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

13 2954 LOESCH Lilli 2007 LUX FOLA CF 12:42
14 1184 CHANDELON Maria 2008 BEL CSL CF 13:05
15 1834 D'ALIMONTE Carlotta 2008 LUX CSL CF 13:21
16 4521 MIRANDA CEPA Rita 2008 PRT CAD CF 16:29

4861 GRANGER Uyana Capucine 2008 LUX CELTIC CF DNS

U16 Minimes max + U18 Cadettes, Minimes masc. (from common event) 12.11.2023 / 12:15
Length: 2.5km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 3022 JONES Miles 2010 LUX CSL MM 9:02
2 3917 GOERGEN Tim 2009 LUX CAEG MM 9:16
3 1853 KUPTSOV Vladislav 2009 LUX CSL MM 9:17
4 1881 STEINER Jan 2010 LUX CELTIC MM 9:20
5 3971 STEINER Tim 2010 LUX CELTIC MM 9:23
6 4266 FLEMING Ben 2009 LUX CSL MM 9:27
7 2645 FRANTZ ESCALONA Enrique 2009 LUX CSL MM 9:39
8 2967 KRECKÉ Mex 2009 LUX CAD MM 9:43
9 2341 BEISSEL Antoine 2009 LUX CSL MM 9:44

10 3136 GOLDSCHMIDT Ben 2009 LUX CSL MM 9:56
11 2090 MOOG Paul 2010 LUX Trispeed MM 10:02
12 1836 BOCK Guillaume 2010 LUX CAEG MM 10:07
13 1098 GIBERT Térence 2010 FRA CSL MM 10:17
14 3749 MULRENNAN Paul 2010 LUX CAD MM 10:17
15 3323 DE MENEZES CARVALHO

Gabriel
2010 PRT CAD MM 10:18

16 2424 KLEIN SCHLENTZ Bastien 2009 LUX CAD MM 10:19
17 3784 HEMMEN Tun 2009 LUX CELTIC MM 10:42
18 4085 BORODKINE Ethan 2009 LUX CAS MM 10:43
19 4437 PETIT Charly 2010 BEL Trispeed MM 10:46
20 2191 BIVER Pier 2010 LUX FOLA MM 10:52
21 4222 PINTO Leo 2010 LUX CAEG MM 11:14
22 7939 CARVALHO ALVES Evan 2010 LUX CAB MM 11:15
23 1083 SCHAEFFER Andy 2010 LUX CAD MM 11:24
24 4947 WETZEL Louis 2010 LUX CSL MM 11:37
25 2389 LUDZACK Dean 2010 LUX CSL MM 11:41
26 4618 BOZEK Antoine 2010 SVK CAPA MM 11:43
27 5081 MYNERS Charles 2010 LUX CSL MM 11:48
28 3341 HEINTZ Tim 2010 LUX CAS MM 11:59
29 3267 TURPING Tom 2010 LUX Trispeed MM 12:00
30 3775 VERNARDOS Vasileios 2010 GRC CSL MM 12:01
31 4114 KINTZLÉ Leo 2009 LUX Trispeed MM 12:03
32 5232 Schwartz Jonas 2009 LUX CAS MM 13:02
33 4601 GRAF Emil 2010 DEU Trispeed MM 14:21

4736 KEMMER Jason 2010 LUX CAEG MM DNF

U18 Cadets, Cadets 12.11.2023 / 12:35
Length: 2.78km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 5038 Ziekman Benitez Sebastian 2008 LUX TRILUX CM 9:31
2 1879 PECHON Damien 2008 LUX CELTIC CM 9:43
3 1401 HEYART Tom 2007 LUX CAEG CM 9:56
4 2136 LALLEMAND Simon 2007 FRA CSL CM 10:00
5 1518 BAUSCH Tom 2007 LUX CSL CM 10:08
6 2958 SCHILTZ Charel 2008 LUX CAEG CM 10:10
7 7941 KONSBRUCK Jack 2007 LUX CSL CM 10:15
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U18 Cadets, Cadets - Continuation 12.11.2023 / 12:35
Length: 2.78km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

8 2774 PETERS Louis 2007 LUX CAEG CM 10:23
9 1395 HOLTZ Luca 2007 LUX CELTIC CM 11:07

10 2344 HENDRIKS Nils 2008 LUX Trispeed CM 11:15
11 2869 VERNARDOS Panagiotis 2008 GRC CSL CM 11:37
12 7948 KITA Yannick 2008 DEU LIAL CM 11:41
13 3268 TURPING Tim 2008 LUX Trispeed CM 11:58
14 1102 LITT Thomas 2007 BEL CSL CM 12:06

U20 Juniors fém. + U23 Espoirs fém., EF, JF 12.11.2023 / 12:55
Length: 3.06km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 2805 GODINHO FERREIRA Daniela 2005 LUX FOLA JF 13:01
2 1339 PIECH Sarah 2006 LUX Trispeed JF 13:16
3 2650 SIMON Anna 2004 LUX FOLA EF 13:41
4 4838 BAUM Maeva 2002 LUX CAS EF 14:15
5 2503 BIVER Lou 2005 LUX FOLA JF 14:32
6 1070 BOUZIDI Imène 2005 LUX FOLA JF 14:50

U20 Juniors fém. + U23 Espoirs fém., Espoirs fem. (from common event) 12.11.2023 / 12:55
Length: 3.06km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 2650 SIMON Anna 2004 LUX FOLA EF 13:41
2 4838 BAUM Maeva 2002 LUX CAS EF 14:15

U20 Juniors fém. + U23 Espoirs fém., Juniors fém. (from common event) 12.11.2023 / 12:55
Length: 3.06km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 2805 GODINHO FERREIRA Daniela 2005 LUX FOLA JF 13:01
2 1339 PIECH Sarah 2006 LUX Trispeed JF 13:16
3 2503 BIVER Lou 2005 LUX FOLA JF 14:32
4 1070 BOUZIDI Imène 2005 LUX FOLA JF 14:50

U20 Juniors masc. + U23 Espoirs masc., EM, JM 12.11.2023 / 13:15
Length: 5km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 4233 SCHRANTZ Oscar 2006 LUX FOLA JM 18:55
2 4355 FAUSTINO DO VALE GIL 2006 LUX FOLA JM 19:07
3 7928 Berg Gilles 2006 LUX CAB JM 19:16
4 4878 MATHAY Jeff 2003 LUX CELTIC EM 19:26
5 7938 JOLY Lennart 2005 LUX Karibu ASBL JM 19:41
6 7934 DE WITTE Noah 2006 DNK CSL JM 19:41
7 2773 FEDERSPIEL Maurice 2006 LUX CAEG JM 20:28
8 7909 DALILI Mohammad Taher 2004 AFG CAB EM 20:53
9 1068 HOMER William 2005 LUX CSL JM 21:36

10 1324 POTH Luca 2004 LUX CAS EM 21:41
11 4249 SANTOS  José Manuel 2006 PRT CAS JM 23:21

U20 Juniors masc. + U23 Espoirs masc., Espoirs masc. (from common event) 12.11.2023 / 13:15
Length: 5km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 4878 MATHAY Jeff 2003 LUX CELTIC EM 19:26
2 7909 DALILI Mohammad Taher 2004 AFG CAB EM 20:53
3 1324 POTH Luca 2004 LUX CAS EM 21:41
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U20 Juniors masc. + U23 Espoirs masc., Juniors masc. (from common event) 12.11.2023 / 13:15
Length: 5km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 4233 SCHRANTZ Oscar 2006 LUX FOLA JM 18:55
2 4355 FAUSTINO DO VALE GIL 2006 LUX FOLA JM 19:07
3 7928 Berg Gilles 2006 LUX CAB JM 19:16
4 7938 JOLY Lennart 2005 LUX Karibu ASBL JM 19:41
5 7934 DE WITTE Noah 2006 DNK CSL JM 19:41
6 2773 FEDERSPIEL Maurice 2006 LUX CAEG JM 20:28
7 1068 HOMER William 2005 LUX CSL JM 21:36
8 4249 SANTOS  José Manuel 2006 PRT CAS JM 23:21

U8 Ludiques fém. + U8 Ludiques mas., LM, LF 12.11.2023 / 13:45
Length: 560m - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

7912 Abolins Austra Olivia 2018 LUX CAB LF
4833 AMSELLI Hanna 2017 FRA CSL LF
4937 BLACKBURN Sebastiaan 2017 GBR CAEG LM
1263 BORSI Elsa 2018 LUX CSL LF
1226 BRANCO SCOMPARIB  Ana 2017 LUX CAD LF
1310 Burgund Leo 2017 LUX CAB LM
5178 CAPPELLARO Theo 2017 LUX RBUAP LM
5133 CARCASI RENDO Gregorio 2017 ITA CSL LM
4854 CURRIN Cora Lake 2017 GBR CSL LF
5251 DIDIER Maxim 2017 LUX CSL LM
1166 DONCKEL Lorelle 2018 LUX CSL LF
5141 ESPOSITO Luca 2017 LUX FOLA LM
7905 FERRARI Tun 2018 LUX Trispeed LM
5034 FORESTI Elina 2017 LUX FOLA LF
1276 Francisco Paletta Matteo 2017 LUX CAB LM
1121 GEHMACHER Mathilde 2017 DEU CSL LF
1167 GREISCH Casey 2018 LUX CSL LM
1013 Knepper  Laura 2017 LUX Trispeed LF
5194 LISBOA Jo 2018 LUX CELTIC LM
4864 LUDZACK Sasha So-Ye Belle 2017 LUX CSL LF
5009 MARC Octavie 2017 FRA CSL LF
4802 MICHELS Yarah 2017 LUX CELTIC LF
1293 Muller Mélie 2017 LUX CAEG LF
4835 NADHIR Ihsane Khadija 2017 FRA CSL LF
1253 NILLES Lea 2017 LUX Trispeed LF
1148 OLINGER Mathieu 2018 LUX CSL LM
7907 Oswald Philippe 2018 LUX CAB LM
5008 PINETA Davide 2017 ITA CSL LM
4863 PIQUARD WILMES Aurélien 2017 LUX CSL LM
1223 SCHNEIDER Hannah 2017 LUX CAD LF
1271 SCHOCK Margaux 2018 LUX CSL LF
7787 Schroeder Luca 2017 LUX CAB LM
4856 STRAUS Pauline 2017 LUX CSL LF
5291 TONTELING André 2018 LUX CSL LM
1117 WALKER Emilia 2017 DEU CSL LF

U8 Ludiques fém. + U8 Ludiques mas., Ludiques masc. (from common event) 12.11.2023 / 13:45
Length: 560m - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

4937 BLACKBURN Sebastiaan 2017 GBR CAEG LM
1310 Burgund Leo 2017 LUX CAB LM
5178 CAPPELLARO Theo 2017 LUX RBUAP LM
5133 CARCASI RENDO Gregorio 2017 ITA CSL LM
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U8 Ludiques fém. + U8 Ludiques mas., Ludiques masc. (from common event) - Continuation 12.11.2023 / 13:45
Length: 560m - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

5251 DIDIER Maxim 2017 LUX CSL LM
5141 ESPOSITO Luca 2017 LUX FOLA LM
7905 FERRARI Tun 2018 LUX Trispeed LM
1276 Francisco Paletta Matteo 2017 LUX CAB LM
1167 GREISCH Casey 2018 LUX CSL LM
5194 LISBOA Jo 2018 LUX CELTIC LM
1148 OLINGER Mathieu 2018 LUX CSL LM
7907 Oswald Philippe 2018 LUX CAB LM
5008 PINETA Davide 2017 ITA CSL LM
4863 PIQUARD WILMES Aurélien 2017 LUX CSL LM
7787 Schroeder Luca 2017 LUX CAB LM
5291 TONTELING André 2018 LUX CSL LM

U8 Ludiques fém. + U8 Ludiques mas., Ludiques fem. (from common event) 12.11.2023 / 13:45
Length: 560m - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

7912 Abolins Austra Olivia 2018 LUX CAB LF
4833 AMSELLI Hanna 2017 FRA CSL LF
1263 BORSI Elsa 2018 LUX CSL LF
1226 BRANCO SCOMPARIB  Ana 2017 LUX CAD LF
4854 CURRIN Cora Lake 2017 GBR CSL LF
1166 DONCKEL Lorelle 2018 LUX CSL LF
5034 FORESTI Elina 2017 LUX FOLA LF
1121 GEHMACHER Mathilde 2017 DEU CSL LF
1013 Knepper  Laura 2017 LUX Trispeed LF
4864 LUDZACK Sasha So-Ye Belle 2017 LUX CSL LF
5009 MARC Octavie 2017 FRA CSL LF
4802 MICHELS Yarah 2017 LUX CELTIC LF
1293 Muller Mélie 2017 LUX CAEG LF
4835 NADHIR Ihsane Khadija 2017 FRA CSL LF
1253 NILLES Lea 2017 LUX Trispeed LF
1223 SCHNEIDER Hannah 2017 LUX CAD LF
1271 SCHOCK Margaux 2018 LUX CSL LF
4856 STRAUS Pauline 2017 LUX CSL LF
1117 WALKER Emilia 2017 DEU CSL LF

U10 Benjamines, Benjamines fem. 12.11.2023 / 13:55
Length: 560m - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

4472 AMÉGANDJI Lena 2015 LUX CAD BF NM
4971 BALHS Manelle 2015 FRA RBUAP BF NM
4808 BEHANZIN Shana 2016 ITA CAS BF NM
4458 BLACKBURN Siena 2015 GBR CAEG BF NM
4649 BOJANOVIC Loria 2015 LUX CAS BF NM
4847 BORSI Chiara 2015 LUX CSL BF NM
7904 Boultgen Jody 2015 LUX CAPA BF NM
1035 BRAM Lana 2016 LUX CAD BF NM
5285 DANIËLS Louise 2016 LUX CAEG BF NM
5046 David Liv 2016 LUX CAS BF NM
4459 DESOM Camille 2016 LUX CAEG BF NM
7808 Dessi Eve 2016 FRA TGV54 BF NM
7325 FERRARI Julie 2016 LUX Trispeed BF NM
4468 GALASSO Lia-Serena 2015 LUX CAB BF NM
5024 Gastauer Siena 2016 LUX CAS BF NM
4417 GOLDSCHMIDT Lena 2016 LUX CSL BF NM
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U10 Benjamines, Benjamines fem. - Continuation 12.11.2023 / 13:55
Length: 560m - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

5151 GREDIC Alma 2016 LUX CSL BF NM
1255 HANSEN Alice 2015 LUX CSL BF NM
1296 Herr Lena 2015 LUX FOLA BF NM
5020 Huberty Madita 2016 LUX CAS BF NM
4569 Hübsch Aurélie 2015 LUX CAD BF NM
4570 Hübsch Chloé 2015 LUX CAD BF NM
7927 Jungers Lana 2016 LUX CAB BF NM
4659 KIEFFER Jil 2015 LUX CAS BF NM
5290 KIES Julie 2015 LUX CAEG BF NM
5043 Kissen Emma 2016 LUX FOLA BF NM
4369 KOHN Elisa 2015 LUX CAB BF NM
4831 LAGO-LENGQUIST LABAÑINO

Marina
2016 SWE CSL BF NM

4853 LEFFONDRE-VIAT Léa 2016 LUX CSL BF NM
4046 LISBOA Lyo 2015 LUX CELTIC BF NM
1273 MAAMRI Maya 2015 FRA CAD BF NM
4830 MAJERUS STEICHEN Anaïs 2016 LUX CSL BF NM
5156 Massard Lou 2015 LUX CAS BF NM
5042 MORANG Eva 2016 LUX FOLA BF NM
4310 OLINGER Lucie 2016 LUX CSL BF NM
4911 OLLIVIER Colombine 2015 LUX CSL BF NM
5276 SCHUSTER Zoé 2016 LUX CAEG BF NM
5182 SELIMOVIC Fatima 2015 LUX CAEG BF NM
4024 STRAUS Emilie 2015 LUX CSL BF NM
4466 THEISEN Marie 2016 LUX CAB BF NM
4848 TONTELING Emilia 2015 LUX CSL BF NM
5195 WAGENER May 2015 LUX CAPA BF NM
4942 WEYER Ella 2015 LUX CAPA BF NM

U10 Benjamins, Benjamins masc. 12.11.2023 / 14:05
Length: 560m - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

4482 ABOLINS Emils Udo 2016 LVA CAB BM
4798 ALEKSASHIN Anton 2016 RUS CSL BM
1203 APEL Ben 2016 LUX CAD BM
7744 BAUM Dylan 2016 LUX CAS BM
5163 BIRTZ Rafael 2015 LUX CAD BM
4966 BRAHEZ Adam 2015 LUX CAS BM
5268 CABRAS Enzo 2016 LUX CAEG BM
5129 CONSTANTIN Filip 2015 ROU CAEG BM
7324 FEIPEL Lou 2015 LUX CAB BM
5209 FERNANDES Mateo 2015 PRT CAD BM
4918 FERREIRA Jayden 2016 LUX CAD BM
5083 FREITAS Deni 2015 LUX CAEG BM
7898 Gergen Justin 2016 FRA TGV54 BM
4708 GODART Meo 2016 LUX CSL BM
4591 GOERGEN Oskar 2015 LUX CAEG BM
5180 Göktepe Steinmetz Teo 2016 LUX RBUAP BM
4542 GRAY Andrew Lucas Ewan 2016 LUX CAPA BM
4970 HENGEN Jona 2015 LUX RBUAP BM
4107 KAYSER Emil 2015 LUX CAEG BM
7726 KNAPIK Piotr 2015 POL CSL BM
4097 KORNELIS Antoine 2015 LUX CELTIC BM
5077 Linden Pierre 2015 LUX CAS BM
4443 LOPES Maxime 2016 LUX CAEG BM
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U10 Benjamins, Benjamins masc. - Continuation 12.11.2023 / 14:05
Length: 560m - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

4312 MAMÈRE Victor 2016 LUX CSL BM
7335 Mazzocca Nolan 2016 FRA TGV54 BM
4800 MOLINARI Leone 2016 ITA CSL BM
4915 PAULY Mathys 2015 LUX CAEG BM
5022 Pilger Wishof Lex 2016 LUX CAS BM
4663 PIQUARD WILMES Léandre 2015 LUX CSL BM
4050 RÖTZEL Colin 2015 LUX CSL BM
1201 Schanen Tun 2016 LUX FOLA BM
4060 SCHMIT Pierre 2015 LUX CSL BM
4467 TREFOIS Maxime 2016 LUX CAB BM
4846 VOLODIN Petr 2015 RUS CSL BM
5019 WEFFLING Gérard 2015 LUX CAEG BM
5196 Wennig Guillaume 2015 LUX LIAL BM

Seniors Dames (4030 m) + Seniors Hommes (6530 m), SM, SF 12.11.2023 / 14:15
Length: 6.53km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 2899 KILL Carole 1993 LUX CAEG SF 17:51
2 3789 HOUOT Lisa 1997 LUX RBUAP SF 18:58
3 4879 MATHAY Anne 1998 LUX CSNC SF 19:14
4 2223 NEY Jil 1997 LUX CSL SF 19:18
5 5297 HUBERTY Claire 1993 LUX CSL SF 19:55
6 2598 KINDE Yonas 1980 LUX CELTIC SM 23:11
7 3415 REMAKEL Sven 1989 LUX FLA/IND SM 23:38
8 2376 THULL Tim 2000 LUX CELTIC SM 23:53
9 3355 MIRANDA CEPA Joao Pedro 2001 PRT CAB SM 25:02

10 7666 JOHNSTON Harry 1986 GBR TEAM X3M
SNOOZE

SM 25:15

11 7908 Creton Thibaut 1985 LUX TEAM X3M
SNOOZE

SM 26:09

12 3276 MOLITOR Christian 1988 LUX CELTIC SM 26:10
13 1985 FERRARI Bryan 1985 LUX Trispeed SM 26:34
14 3303 SAUNIER Anthony 1986 FRA FOLA SM 26:47
15 7321 SILVA CABRAL Nelson 1987 LUX CAB SM 27:05
16 3607 KIEFFER Alain 1966 LUX CAB SM 27:15
17 3879 SCHMAL Roy 1981 LUX CAD SM 27:24
18 1242 ADOUX Mathieu 1986 LUX CAD SM 28:01
19 7317 GLODEN Jeff 1994 LUX CSNC SM 28:14
20 1481 VICENTE Gabriel Philippe 1976 FRA CSL SM 28:21
21 2553 GOERGEN Marc 1980 LUX CAEG SM 28:40
22 5298 MURGANTE Giuseppe 1980 LUX CSL SM 29:30
23 7943 Kaito Niwa 1997 LUX Trispeed SM 30:10
24 3848 LE LANN Erwan 1994 FRA RBUAP SM 31:22

1074 HANSEN Véronique 1980 LUX CELTIC SF DNS
3770 GILLEN Pit 1992 LUX CAEG SM DNS
3961 BRAUN Lee 1989 LUX RBUAP SM DNS
4463 MOUSSERON Florent 1976 FRA CELTIC SM DNS

Seniors Dames (4030 m) + Seniors Hommes (6530 m), Seniors masc. (from common event) 12.11.2023 / 14:15
Length: 6.53km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 2598 KINDE Yonas 1980 LUX CELTIC SM 23:11
2 3415 REMAKEL Sven 1989 LUX FLA/IND SM 23:38
3 2376 THULL Tim 2000 LUX CELTIC SM 23:53
4 3355 MIRANDA CEPA Joao Pedro 2001 PRT CAB SM 25:02
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Seniors Dames (4030 m) + Seniors Hommes (6530 m), Seniors masc. (from common event) - Continuation12.11.2023 / 14:15
Length: 6.53km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

5 7666 JOHNSTON Harry 1986 GBR TEAM X3M
SNOOZE

SM 25:15

6 7908 Creton Thibaut 1985 LUX TEAM X3M
SNOOZE

SM 26:09

7 3276 MOLITOR Christian 1988 LUX CELTIC SM 26:10
8 1985 FERRARI Bryan 1985 LUX Trispeed SM 26:34
9 3303 SAUNIER Anthony 1986 FRA FOLA SM 26:47

10 7321 SILVA CABRAL Nelson 1987 LUX CAB SM 27:05
11 3607 KIEFFER Alain 1966 LUX CAB SM 27:15
12 3879 SCHMAL Roy 1981 LUX CAD SM 27:24
13 1242 ADOUX Mathieu 1986 LUX CAD SM 28:01
14 7317 GLODEN Jeff 1994 LUX CSNC SM 28:14
15 1481 VICENTE Gabriel Philippe 1976 FRA CSL SM 28:21
16 2553 GOERGEN Marc 1980 LUX CAEG SM 28:40
17 5298 MURGANTE Giuseppe 1980 LUX CSL SM 29:30
18 7943 Kaito Niwa 1997 LUX Trispeed SM 30:10
19 3848 LE LANN Erwan 1994 FRA RBUAP SM 31:22

3770 GILLEN Pit 1992 LUX CAEG SM DNS
3961 BRAUN Lee 1989 LUX RBUAP SM DNS
4463 MOUSSERON Florent 1976 FRA CELTIC SM DNS

Seniors Dames (4030 m) + Seniors Hommes (6530 m), Seniors fem. (from common event) 12.11.2023 / 14:15
Length: 6.53km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 2899 KILL Carole 1993 LUX CAEG SF 17:51
2 3789 HOUOT Lisa 1997 LUX RBUAP SF 18:58
3 4879 MATHAY Anne 1998 LUX CSNC SF 19:14
4 2223 NEY Jil 1997 LUX CSL SF 19:18
5 5297 HUBERTY Claire 1993 LUX CSL SF 19:55

1074 HANSEN Véronique 1980 LUX CELTIC SF DNS

U12 Débutantes, Débutants fem. 12.11.2023 / 14:55
Length: 1.25km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 4433 WELTER Marie Julie 2013 LUX CAS DF 5:13
2 1658 HURT Victoria 2013 LUX CSL DF 5:14
3 5068 MANGEN Louise 2013 LUX CAEG DF 5:23
4 3626 VISPI Lea 2013 LUX FOLA DF 5:26
5 5270 DI MARTINO Lisa 2013 LUX CAB DF 5:39
6 2630 MIRANDA GOMES Eliana 2013 PRT CAB DF 5:44
7 4479 SCHAAF Sara 2013 LUX CELTIC DF 5:44
8 4921 COLLETTE Laura 2013 LUX CELTIC DF 5:45
9 3121 BUCHLER Lina 2013 LUX CELTIC DF 5:46

10 5168 KNEIP Persa 2013 LUX CAEG DF 5:48
11 4529 LORETZ Anna 2013 LUX Trispeed DF 5:49
12 3470 KOHLL Maya 2013 LUX CAEG DF 5:58
13 4688 ESPOSITO Giulia 2014 LUX FOLA DF 5:59
14 4162 BOUS Léonie 2013 LUX CAD DF 5:59
15 4195 SCHOEBEN Clara 2013 LUX CELTIC DF 5:59
16 4691 HILT-REISDORF Sophie 2013 LUX CAS DF 6:00
17 4867 BERNASCONI Lina 2014 FRA Trispeed DF 6:01
18 4248 GIWER Joanne 2014 LUX CAEG DF 6:04
19 4680 SOLCI Irene 2013 ITA Trispeed DF 6:07
20 5231 Schwartz Eve 2013 LUX CAS DF 6:09
21 2837 BECK Lili 2014 FRA CSL DF 6:10
22 4607 FABER Anna 2013 LUX CAPA DF 6:12
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U12 Débutantes, Débutants fem. - Continuation 12.11.2023 / 14:55
Length: 1.25km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

23 4337 CZAPIEWSKA Hannah
Alexandra

2014 SVK CSL DF 6:15

24 5253 SCHLECK SCHMID Nayla 2014 LUX CAD DF 6:17
25 4113 KNEPPER Marie 2014 LUX Trispeed DF 6:18
26 3305 THEISEN Sophie 2014 LUX CAB DF 6:22
27 4435 HOFFMANN Sophie 2014 LUX CAS DF 6:26
28 1110 RACKÉ Vicky 2013 LUX CSL DF 6:26
29 4982 BAULER Nora 2014 LUX CAB DF 6:29
30 7323 SCHROEDER Lia 2014 LUX CAB DF 6:30
31 4630 HUSTINX FORTES Lucile 2013 BEL CSL DF 6:30
32 3629 DAX Ella 2013 LUX FOLA DF 6:30
33 4416 SCHUSTER Alyssa 2013 LUX CAEG DF 6:31
34 4505 SOARES Lena 2013 LUX CAPA DF 6:32
35 5261 STENZEL SCHLECHTER

Emma
2014 LUX CAD DF 6:32

36 4804 LAKOMÁ Michaela 2014 LUX CELTIC DF 6:36
37 3316 SCHALBAR Lena 2014 LUX CAB DF 6:37
38 4790 SCHMIT Lou 2014 LUX CSL DF 6:40
39 1062 Siegel Mia 2014 LUX CAB DF 6:41
40 4764 BISENIUS Sophie 2014 LUX CAPA DF 6:42
41 4510 TASI-MOTA Rebeka Lys 2014 HUN CSL DF 6:42
42 5096 Allegrezza Loya 2014 LUX LIAL DF 6:45
43 3924 HOUOT Emma 2013 LUX RBUAP DF 6:47
44 4353 HEMMEN Lilly 2014 LUX CELTIC DF 6:48
45 4129 WANTZ Emma 2013 LUX CAPA DF 6:48
46 9013 De Vos Mila 2014 LUX CAS DF 6:49
47 1229 MURIAS SOARES Emma 2014 LUX CAD DF 6:49
48 4028 WELTER Claire 2014 LUX CSL DF 6:51
48 4048 EVRARD Lucie 2014 FRA CSL DF 6:51
50 4795 WILLAUME Léonie 2014 FRA CSL DF 6:53
51 4209 FERREIRA Mayline 2014 LUX CAD DF 6:54
52 3581 MIRANDA RIBEIRO Eva 2014 PRT CAB DF 6:59
53 4455 FLOHR Divya 2014 LUX CAEG DF 7:05
54 4152 MARX Yula 2014 LUX CAD DF 7:06
55 1230 FERNANDES Laura 2013 LUX CAEG DF 7:14
56 4585 NASCIMENTO Janna 2013 LUX CAD DF 7:18
57 5073 PINETA Eleonora 2014 ITA CSL DF 7:22
58 5118 SCHLECK MEDERNACH Ellie 2014 LUX CAD DF 7:26
59 1195 Mouheb Sarah 2014 LUX LIAL DF 7:26
60 3861 ISSAD Lina 2013 DZA CSL DF 7:27
61 2260 SCHNEIDERS Amelie 2013 LUX CAS DF 7:28
62 4715 BRANCO Eva 2014 LUX CAD DF 7:33
63 4839 MACHADO RIBEIRO Mathilde 2014 LUX CAD DF 7:34

4130 WANTZ Sophie 2013 LUX CAPA DF DNS
4951 KAMTE-TENTSING Gaëlle 2013 BEL CELTIC DF DNS
5150 MANGEN Betty 2014 LUX CAEG DF DNS

U12 Débutants, Débutants masc. 12.11.2023 / 15:10
Length: 1.25km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 4481 SCHARFE Raphael 2013 LUX Trispeed DM 4:51
2 5028 KNEIP Lenny 2013 LUX CAEG DM 4:55
3 4030 JONES Winston 2013 LUX CSL DM 4:55
4 4007 KOTECKÝ Jonáš 2014 CZE CELTIC DM 4:56
5 5193 Rohen Joah 2014 LUX LIAL DM 5:04
6 1115 KETTER Charles 2013 LUX CSL DM 5:04
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U12 Débutants, Débutants masc. - Continuation 12.11.2023 / 15:10
Length: 1.25km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

7 3932 DA COSTA PINTO Levi 2013 LUX CELTIC DM 5:09
8 5216 MAAMRI Adam 2013 FRA CAD DM 5:16
9 4318 DONCKEL Tadeus 2014 LUX CSL DM 5:19

10 1361 LISBOA Neo 2013 LUX CELTIC DM 5:21
11 4491 BERNASCONI Eden 2013 FRA CELTIC DM 5:27
12 7788 Dessi Valentin 2013 FRA TGV54 DM 5:29
13 4803 LAKOMÝ Maxim 2014 LUX CELTIC DM 5:29
14 2020 STRACKS Mathéo 2013 LUX CSL DM 5:33
15 4095 GODART Mats 2013 LUX CSL DM 5:34
16 4236 WILWERT Pierre 2013 LUX LIAL DM 5:35
17 7322 Adam Michael 2013 GER SV Fortuna Ulmen DM 5:38
18 4436 SCHUMACHER Emil Hjelen 2013 LUX Trispeed DM 5:40
19 5169 KAYSEN Lex 2014 LUX CAEG DM 5:44
20 4480 SCHAAF Mika 2013 LUX CELTIC DM 5:45
21 4648 HEIN Lenny 2013 LUX CAS DM 5:46
22 3863 MARSON Tim 2014 LUX CAB DM 5:47
23 4205 RICCOBONI-SMILTINS

Maximilian
2013 FRA CAD DM 5:49

24 1100 SECK Charles 2013 LUX CSL DM 5:53
25 4295 PAULOS Charel 2013 LUX CSL DM 5:57
26 4712 SCHOMAKER Gabriel 2013 FRA CAD DM 5:58
27 1079 FELICETTI Adrien 2013 LUX CSL DM 5:59
28 2817 MAMÈRE Arthur 2014 LUX CSL DM 6:02
29 1219 DEMARET  Jacques 2014 BEL Trispeed DM 6:11
30 4758 DE LA FUENTE Florençio

Enrique
2014 LUX RBUAP DM 6:12

31 4652 ECKER TUMIOTTO Theo 2014 LUX CAEG DM 6:13
32 1321 FOLMER Lou 2013 LUX Trispeed DM 6:14
33 7899 SIMON Luca 2014 LUX CSNC DM 6:16
34 4826 BEFFORT Ids 2014 LUX CAEG DM 6:17
35 1077 LEGILL Yann 2014 LUX CAEG DM 6:17
36 5113 FERRAZ GONCALVES Gabriel 2014 LUX CAEG DM 6:17
37 4316 WIRTZ Louis 2013 LUX CSL DM 6:22
38 4207 PESCH Benjamin 2013 LUX CAD DM 6:24
39 4471 APETY Jaden Koffi 2014 FRA CAS DM 6:25
40 4408 BATISTA TEIXEIRA Orlando 2013 LUX CAD DM 6:25
41 3485 BIRTZ Nicolas 2013 LUX CAD DM 6:31
42 5247 KRIER Jules 2014 LUX CAEG DM 6:33
43 4889 MAJERUS STEICHEN Aliocha 2014 LUX CSL DM 6:37
44 4515 TRIBOT LASPIÈRE Henri 2014 FRA CSL DM 6:38
45 3357 BENI Loris 2014 LUX CAD DM 6:39
46 4975 SCHNEIDER Lou 2014 LUX CAD DM 6:52
47 3532 LEBLOND Julien 2013 LUX CAB DM 6:57
48 1570 EECKHAUT Gabriel 2013 LUX CELTIC DM 6:58
49 5005 MERGEN Ben 2014 LUX CAEG DM 6:58
50 4343 KARNET David 2014 CZE CSL DM 7:19
51 5119 REBRONJA Emil 2013 LUX CAD DM 7:35
52 3357 Maurer Juan Pablo 2014 LUX FOLA DM 7:36

1239 Ibendahl Jonas 2014 LUX CAB DM DNS
4818 MEISCH Pit 2014 LUX CAB DM DNS
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U14 Scolaires fém., Scolaires fem. 12.11.2023 / 15:25
Length: 1.81km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 2107 LIBENS THEIN Maxine 2012 LUX FOLA ScF 7:13
2 2000 MORES Liz 2012 LUX CAB ScF 7:39
3 4317 DONCKEL Rheya 2012 LUX CSL ScF 7:42
4 1631 PECHON Daria 2011 BEL CAPA ScF 7:52
5 2858 BOCK Elise 2012 LUX CAEG ScF 7:55
6 4038 JONES Vivienne 2011 LUX CSL ScF 7:56
7 3533 MALLINGER Nahla 2011 LUX CAB ScF 8:03
8 1252 ETRINGER Mathilda 2012 LUX CAB ScF 8:13
9 4126 LEINER Julie 2012 LUX CAS ScF 8:13

10 3306 KOHN Olivia 2012 LUX CAB ScF 8:14
11 7903 SIMON Nora 2012 LUX CSNC ScF 8:15
12 3689 KORNELIS Lara 2012 LUX CELTIC ScF 8:17
13 4741 WINCKEL Flo 2011 LUX CAB ScF 8:17
14 4330 DECOBERT Lucie 2011 LUX CSL ScF 8:18
15 2185 WAGNER Julie 2012 LUX CSL ScF 8:20
16 3871 MULLER Emma 2012 LUX CAEG ScF 8:29
17 5293 SIEGEL Emma 2012 LUX CAB ScF 8:34
18 3645 BARRAULT Chloé 2011 LUX CSL ScF 8:36
19 1136 ENGEL Nina 2012 LUX CSL ScF 8:37
20 1932 LANG Julia Marie 2012 LUX CAD ScF 8:41
21 1364 PARANT Solange Virginie 2011 FRA CSL ScF 8:42
21 1930 QUÉTELARD Chloé 2012 LUX CAD ScF 8:42
23 3745 KAYSER Lori 2011 LUX CSL ScF 8:45
24 3510 GAJIC Neda 2011 LUX CELTIC ScF 8:47
25 2612 LEICK Sophy 2012 LUX CELTIC ScF 8:48
26 4651 WALLER Kalina 2012 DEU CAEG ScF 8:49
27 7725 KNAPIK Julia 2011 POL CSL ScF 8:53
28 4568 MELANDA Liah 2011 LUX CAD ScF 8:54
29 4619 KAYSEN Lucie 2012 LUX CAEG ScF 8:55
30 7288 AGELAN Félicia 2012 FRA CSL ScF 9:00
31 1308 MEYERS Nuria 2011 LUX CSL ScF 9:01
32 7268 SIMON Inès 2011 FRA CSL ScF 9:02
33 5098 Petkova Dara 2011 BGR LIAL ScF 9:05
34 4617 BOZEK Christine 2011 SVK CAPA ScF 9:06
35 4760 KERGER Kayleigh 2012 LUX CAD ScF 9:07
36 1946 HUSTING Marta Maria Vera 2011 LUX FOLA ScF 9:10
37 1955 SOLCI Anna 2011 ITA Trispeed ScF 9:12
38 4814 METZ Gwen 2011 LUX CSL ScF 9:13
38 4913 OLLIVIER Capucine 2011 LUX CSL ScF 9:13
40 2880 RACKÉ Anna 2011 LUX CSL ScF 9:14
41 1225 SCHILTZ Lili 2011 LUX CAB ScF 9:16
42 1817 SONDORE Stella 2011 LVA CSL ScF 9:23
43 4381 LORANG Julie 2011 LUX CAD ScF 9:24
44 4161 VILLAIN Zélie 2011 LUX CAD ScF 9:26
45 4186 WOLTER Mia 2012 LUX CELTIC ScF 9:27
46 5056 Arteaga Sanin Sofia 2011 ESP LIAL ScF 9:31
47 2069 KOSTER Liv 2012 LUX CAEG ScF 9:35
48 5281 WARINGO Anna 2011 LUX CAD ScF 9:35
49 1081 CARLIN BONTEMPI Freja 2012 ITA CSL ScF 9:36
50 4766 CERDEIRA DE ALMEIDA

SANTOS SILVA Joana
2011 PRT CSL ScF 9:48

51 5177 CHU MALDONADO Camila
Victoria

2012 VEN CAB ScF 9:49

52 4216 DEBUYS Maëllys 2012 LUX CSL ScF 9:55
53 1247 SCHEIDEN Alice 2011 LUX CAB ScF 9:56
54 4240 LEMAL Louise Pixie 2012 LUX CSL ScF 10:11
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U14 Scolaires fém., Scolaires fem. - Continuation 12.11.2023 / 15:25
Length: 1.81km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

55 4188 PAUWELS Laure 2012 LUX CELTIC ScF 10:13
56 1250 HÚŠŤAVOVÁ Agáta 2011 CZE CSL ScF 10:13
57 4780 SCHMITZ Mathilda 2012 LUX CAD ScF 10:14
58 4137 HILD Vicky 2012 LUX CSL ScF 10:20
59 1215 Calmes Joanne 2011 LUX CSL ScF 10:23
60 4636 SCHOLER Lilly 2012 LUX CELTIC ScF 10:26
61 3437 ELCHEROTH Anna 2012 LUX LIAL ScF 10:33
62 4451 DEMARET Louise 2012 BEL Trispeed ScF 10:34
63 4227 SCHILTZ Dana 2011 LUX CAB ScF 10:34
64 7950 ROTENBERG Elisa 2011 LUX CAEG ScF 10:47
65 7945 Camara Loïs 2012 LUX Trispeed ScF 10:51
66 2183 SYBERTZ Elodie Maëlle 2012 LUX CAD ScF 10:51
67 1095 Hames Amy 2012 LUX CAB ScF 10:56

2473 LENSMENT Elise 2011 EST CSL ScF DNF
4430 KEZIE-BALLERINI Joy 2012 LUX FOLA ScF DNF
2772 RODRIGUES GOMES Chiara 2011 LUX CAB ScF DNS
4214 MARSON Chiara 2012 LUX CAB ScF DNS
5069 NEY Charlotte 2012 LUX CAEG ScF DNS

U14 Scolaires masc., Scolaires masc. 12.11.2023 / 15:45
Length: 1.81km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

1 4089 KOTECKÝ Jáchym 2011 CZE CELTIC ScM 7:02
2 1921 MERGEN Andy 2011 LUX CAB ScM 7:03
3 5109 VIGNOLI Luca 2011 GBR CSL ScM 7:04
4 7253 ENGEL Felix 2011 LUX CAB ScM 7:06
5 2681 LIEBERMANN Arthur 2011 LUX CSL ScM 7:17
6 4253 FOLSCHEID Lou 2011 LUX CAD ScM 7:27
7 7319 ENGEL Jacques 2012 LUX CAB ScM 7:30
8 4828 WOLTER Metti 2011 LUX CELTIC ScM 7:33
9 2356 GOLDSCHMIDT Lou 2012 LUX CSL ScM 7:34

10 1186 FOLMER Felix 2011 LUX Trispeed ScM 7:35
10 5152 HRUBAN Erik 2012 CZE CSL ScM 7:35
12 1340 THIEBAUD Mathieu 2011 LUX CSL ScM 7:37
12 3586 LISBOA Mylo 2011 LUX CELTIC ScM 7:37
14 2077 STRACKS Timothée 2011 LUX CSL ScM 7:38
15 4751 HAAS Mathis 2011 LUX CAEG ScM 7:42
16 3166 BERTEMES Louis 2011 LUX CELTIC ScM 7:48
17 1564 KAELL Joshua Francis 2011 LUX CSL ScM 7:54
18 1133 WAGENER Ben 2012 LUX CSL ScM 7:56
18 2285 SCHMIT Julien Edmond John 2011 LUX CAD ScM 7:56
18 3583 SCHUSTER Jérémy 2012 LUX CAEG ScM 7:56
21 2140 HENDRIKS Maurice 2011 LUX Trispeed ScM 8:01
21 4650 BECKRICH Oanh 2011 LUX CAD ScM 8:01
23 4339 CZAPIEWSKI Leonard Jan 2012 SVK CSL ScM 8:03
24 4681 HARDS Adryen 2012 LUX CSL ScM 8:04
25 4121 CESARI Camille 2011 FRA FOLA ScM 8:05
26 4225 MICHELS Joé 2012 LUX CELTIC ScM 8:06
26 4457 MC CARTNEY Nils 2012 LUX CAEG ScM 8:06
28 1118 SAHR Arno 2012 LUX CSL ScM 8:14
29 1124 DAFFIX Quentin 2011 LUX CSL ScM 8:16
30 1238 GOERGEN Emil 2012 LUX CAEG ScM 8:17
31 1822 PLETSCHETTE Pit 2011 LUX CAPA ScM 8:21
32 2916 WELTER Leo 2011 LUX CSL ScM 8:25
33 3294 GOERGEN Ben 2012 DEU CAEG ScM 8:29
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U14 Scolaires masc., Scolaires masc. - Continuation 12.11.2023 / 15:45
Length: 1.81km - Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Class Result

34 5198 PIGNATELLI Loris 2012 LUX CAEG ScM 8:32
35 1099 KURG Jonathan 2012 EST CSL ScM 8:40
35 3748 VAESSEN AABY Mads 2012 LUX CELTIC ScM 8:40
37 4635 DA LUZ Noah 2011 LUX CELTIC ScM 8:42
38 1080 HERR Noa 2012 LUX FOLA ScM 8:43
39 5120 VIEIRA RAMADAS Tiago 2012 PRT CAD ScM 8:52
40 2279 VEGAS-BACCI Gabriel 2011 LUX CAD ScM 8:58
40 4524 RECH Léo 2011 LUX CAD ScM 8:58
42 8324 STEFFEN Ben 2012 LUX FOLA ScM 9:10
43 2009 LONGO Matteo 2011 LUX Trispeed ScM 9:13
44 4287 BENKO Daniel 2012 SVK CSL ScM 9:14
45 1244 LEMOS ALEXANDRE Diego 2012 LUX CAD ScM 9:16
46 4661 LAKOMÝ Matej 2012 LUX CELTIC ScM 9:23
47 2969 MAMBETSHAEV Ildar 2011 LUX CSL ScM 9:28
48 2828 SPAUS Maxime 2012 FIN CSL ScM 9:29
48 3384 GIAMPIETRO Alessio 2011 ITA CSL ScM 9:29
48 4763 HEMMER Charel 2012 LUX CAPA ScM 9:29
51 3903 KREMER KUGENER Jim 2012 LUX CAPA ScM 9:51
52 7693 THOMPSON Izak Daniel 2012 LUX CSL ScM 10:09

4722 VUFFRAY Liam 2012 ESP Trispeed ScM DNF
1757 BAUSTERT Louis 2011 LUX CAB ScM DNS
4200 HUSTING Robi 2012 LUX FOLA ScM DNS
4939 KISSEN Noah 2012 LUX FOLA ScM DNS
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